N/A
IC DIG CONV 14TSSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
380 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $8.26
10 pcs $6.44
25 pcs $5.224
100 pcs $4.496
250 pcs $4.131
500 pcs $3.767
1000 pcs $3.524
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Type: Time to Flight to Digital Converter
Supplier Device Package: 14-TSSOP
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 14-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Output Type: Digital
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Interface: SPI
Input Type: Ultrasound
Current - Supply: 1.35mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TDC7200PW Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TDC825K020NSF
CAP TANT 8.2UF 20V 10% RADIAL
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
TDC7200PWR
IC DIG CONV 14TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TDC7201ZAXR
IC TIME TO DIGITAL CONV 25-NFBGA
N/A
RFQ
TDC685M035NSF
CAP TANT 6.8UF 35V 20% RADIAL
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
TDC686K025WSG
CAP TANT 68UF 25V 10% RADIAL
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
TDC686K025WSG-F
CAP TANT 68UF 25V 10% RADIAL
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
TDC7201-ZAX-EVM
EVAL BOARD FOR TDC7201
N/A
RFQ
TDC7201ZAXT
IC TIME TO DIGITAL CONV 25-NFBGA
N/A
RFQ
TDC685K035NSF-F
CAP TANT 6.8UF 35V 10% RADIAL
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
LZ4-00WW08-0030
LED WARM WHITE 3000K 80CRI 8SMD
LED Engin Inc.
RFQ
ELM54003GD
LED ASSY VERT
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
SSF-LXH240GYD
LED T-3MM DL GRN/YLW DIFF RA PCB
Lumex Opto/Components Inc.
RFQ
5680731111F
LED CBI 3MM 4X4 R/G,R/G,R/G,R/G
Dialight
RFQ
H485CGDL
LED QUAD GREEN 565NM RA PC
MOUNT
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
5502404F
LED 5MM VERT HI EFF RED PC MNT
Dialight
RFQ
LTL-1CHG18C
LED CBI 3MM WITH SPACER GRN
Lite-On Inc.
RFQ
5500808F
LED CBI 5MM YLW DIFF 5V RES
Dialight
RFQ
H175CPGD
LED ASSY RA 5MM GREEN DIFF
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
5530201300F
LED CBI 3MM BI-LVL BLANK/RED
Dialight
RFQ